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Jamin Arn OPRO - Office Pro jarn@goofficepro.com

Libby Vail Atmosphere Commercial Interiors 815-977-9652 libby.vail@atmosphereci.com

Curtis Scribner Rockford Office Supply 815-871-4880 curt.scribner.ros@sbcglobal.net

Andrea Jacobs Widmer Interiors 815-914-5490 ajacobs@widmerinteriors.com

Grace Jewell Widmer Interiors 815-494-9330 gjewell@widmerinteriors.com

Amy Nagy Atmosphere Commercial Interiors 608-819-1569 amy.nagy@atmosphereci.com

Lynn Peterson ODP

Kelly Jurmu 17th Circuit 815-319-4850 kjurmu@17thcircuit.illinoiscourts.gov

Mike Smith 17th Circuit 815-319-4806 msmith@17thcircuit.illinoiscourts.gov

Kim Ackmann 17th Circuit 815-319-4831 kackmann@17thcircuit.illinioiscourts.gov
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Thomas Jakeway 17th Circuit 815-319-4830 tjakeway@17thcircuit.illinoiscourts.gov

Shawn Franks Winnebago County 815-319-4676 sfranks@fm.wincoil.gov

Ted Seele Winnebago County 815-319-4670 tseele@fm.wincoil.gov

Hope Edwards Winnebago County 815-319-4386 hedwards@purchasing.wincoil.gov

Kathy Clausen Winnebago County 815-319-4390 kclausen@purchasing.wincoil.gov
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